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Women / XG / 9-10 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Bailey851
TCT

8.600 9.200 9.1009.150 36.050
4T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Delaney Kretschmer842
PMG

8.800 8.400 9.3009.050 35.550
3 9T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Peyton Vandal989
GMG

9.000 9.050 9.2008.100 35.350
1T 4 9T 3T 3 

3 

Alayna Kennedy841
PMG

9.000 8.900 9.0008.300 35.200
1T 5 8 8 4 

4 

Amelia Schendel894
PMG

8.200 8.800 8.9509.050 35.000
8T 6 2T 9 5 

5 

Maddy Schuster896
PMG

8.600 9.150 9.1508.000 34.900
4T 2 11 5 6 

6 

Peyton Browning836
PMG

8.400 8.700 9.2008.550 34.850
6 7 5T 3T 7 

7 

Isabella Strobel897
PMG

7.600 8.000 9.3008.550 33.450
13T 12 5T 1T 8 

8 

Isabella Madson947
TAGS South

8.200 8.500 8.7007.600 33.000
8T 8 13T 13T 9 

9 

Abigail Freshwater983
GMG

8.300 8.400 8.8007.200 32.700
7 9T 16 11 10 

10 

Olivia Frink873
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.500 9.100 8.9006.950 32.450
15 3 17 10 11 

11 

Elizabeth Fladhammer941
TAGS South

7.900 7.700 8.7507.950 32.300
10T 15 12 12 12 

12 

Kenli Czech872
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.300 7.800 8.3008.850 32.250
16 14 4 16 13 

13 

Kiara Hjermstad962
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.600 8.100 7.3507.600 30.650
13T 11 13T 17 14 

14 

Riley Schwamb951
TAGS South

7.800 0.000 9.0508.350 25.200
12 16T 7 7 15 

15 

Ellyana Stamp929
Flips

0.000 7.900 8.7008.100 24.700
17 13 9T 13T 16 

16 

Shayna Fritschel857
TCT

7.900 0.000 8.6507.300 23.850
10T 16T 15 15 17 

17 
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